MSO Y Sense Bike "GBC 7"

Poussins Gargons

13.08.2017

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1805

1803

1804

1814

1817

1816

1819

1821

1809

1808

1806

1811

1801

1812

1810

1815

1826

1820

1802

1822

1818

1823

Nom, prénom Localité

BUKOWSKI MILAN BALLAIGUES

VELO CLUB VALLORBE

BONNET CEDRIC TATROZ
CYCLOMANIACS VEVEYSE

ZAHNO ALEC STE-CROIX

VTT BALCON DU JURA

DROUX MANUEL CHARMEY (GRUYERE)
N/A

FREY SEVAN MONTAGNY-LES-MONTS
N/A

JUNGO NILS SCHMITTEN FR

N/A

OBERSON NICOLAS HEITENRIED

THOEMUS FACTORY TEAM
VONLANTHEN LEVIN  ALTERSWIL FR

N/A
BARRERA DANIEL FETIGNY

N/A

BERTHOUD EVAN CHATEL-ST-DENIS

CYCLOMANIACS VEVEYSE

BREITLER SIMON L'AUBERSON

VTT BALCON DU JURA

KOLLY LIVIUS ALTERSWIL FR
SC ALTERSWIL

DAFFLON TOM BROC

N/A

THOSSY LIO BRUNISRIED
ANT

BERGER LEVIN CORDAST
TEAM BERGER

AEBY NEVIO GIFFERS

N/A
HERRMANN GABRIEL ALTERSWIL

N/A
VONLANTHEN MAEL ~ ALTERSWIL FR

N/A

PITTET KEVIN LENTIGNY

N/A

STOLL GINO OSTERFINGEN

STOLL BIKES

FREY MAE MONTAGNY-LES-MONTS

PARCOURS DES ARBOGNES
FASEL CHRISTOPH ALTERSWIL FR

Canton

VD

FR

VD

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

VD

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

SH

FR

FR

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Année

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2011

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

Tours

Temps total ~ Ecart

03:56

04:11

04:16

04:21

04:25

04:41

04:52

04:52

05:01

05:07

06:14

06:19

06:36

06:58

07:00

07:03

07:54

07:57

08:20

08:31

08:32

08:52

a0:15

a0:20

a0:25

a0:29

a0:45

a0:56

a0:56

a1.05

alill

a2:18

a2:23

a2:40

a3.02

a3.04

a3.07

a3:58

a4.01

a4s24

a4:35

a4:36

a4:56

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 23.04.2024

Page 1/2



MSO Y Sense Bike "GBC 7"

Poussins Gargons

13.08.2017

23

24

25

999

1825

1813

1824

1807

Nom, prénom Localité

N/A

FASEL NATTIA ST. ANTONI
N/A

ZOSSO LUCA GIFFERS
MBT ZOSSO

OVERNEY MATS LAUPEN BE
N/A

PERRINJAQUET YAEL DOMBRESSON

VELO CLUB VIGNOBLE COLOMBIER

Canton

FR

FR

BE

NE

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Poussins
Gargons

Année

2013

2012

2014

2012

Tours

Temps total ~ Ecart

09:09

09:11

10:20

DNS

a5:13

a5:15

a6:24

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 23.04.2024

Page 2/2



