Pos.	N°	Nom, prénom	Localité	Canton	Nati	Catégorie	Année	Tours	Temps total	Ecart
1	1805	BUKOWSKI MILAN	BALLAIGUES	VD	SUI	Poussins Garçons	2011	1	03:56	-
		VELO CLUB VALLORB	E							
2	1803	BONNET CEDRIC	TATROZ	FR	SUI	Poussins Garçons	2011	1	04:11	à 0:15
_		CYCLOMANIACS VEVE								
3	1804	ZAHNO ALEC  VTT BALCON DU JURA	STE-CROIX	VD	SUI	Poussins Garçons	2011	1	04:16	à 0:20
4	1814			FR	SUI	Poussins	2011	1	04:21	à 0:25
4	1014	DROUX MANUEL	CHARMEY (GRUYERE)	FK	501	Garçons	2011	'	04:21	a 0:25
5	1817	FREY SEVAN	MONTAGNY-LES-MONTS	FR	SUI	Poussins	2011	1	04:25	à 0:29
		N/A				Garçons				
6	1816	JUNGO NILS	SCHMITTEN FR	FR	SUI	Poussins	2011	1	04:41	à 0:45
		N/A				Garçons				
7	1819	OBERSON NICOLAS	HEITENRIED	FR	SUI	Poussins	2012	1	04:52	à 0:56
		THOEMUS FACTORY	ГЕАМ			Garçons				
8	1821	VONLANTHEN LEVIN	ALTERSWIL FR	FR	SUI	Poussins Garçons	2012	1	04:52	à 0:56
		N/A				Odiçons				
9	1809	BARRERA DANIEL	FETIGNY	FR	SUI	Poussins	2011	1	05:01	à 1:05
•	1505	N/A	. 2110111		551	Garçons	2011	•	00.01	u 1.03
10	1808	BERTHOUD EVAN	CHATEL-ST-DENIS	FR	SUI	Poussins	2013	1	05:07	à 1:11
						Garçons				
		CYCLOMANIACS VEVE	EYSE							
11	1806	BREITLER SIMON	L'AUBERSON	VD	SUI	Poussins Garçons	2013	1	06:14	à 2:18
		VTT BALCON DU JURA								
12	1811	KOLLY LIVIUS  SC ALTERSWIL	ALTERSWIL FR	FR	SUI	Poussins Garçons	2013	1	06:19	à 2:23
13	1801	DAFFLON TOM	BROC	FR	SUI	Poussins	2012	1	06:36	à 2:40
10	1001	N/A	DIVOS.		001	Garçons	2012	·	00.00	u 2.40
14	1812	THOSSY LIO	BRUNISRIED	FR	SUI	Poussins	2012	1	06:58	à 3:02
		ANT				Garçons				
15	1810	BERGER LEVIN	CORDAST	FR	SUI	Poussins	2013	1	07:00	à 3:04
		TEAM BERGER				Garçons				
16	1815	AEBY NEVIO	GIFFERS	FR	SUI	Poussins	2013	1	07:03	à 3:07
		N/A				Garçons				
17	1826	HERRMANN GABRIEL	ALTERSWIL	FR	SUI	Poussins	2013	1	07:54	à 3:58
		N/A				Garçons				
18	1820	VONLANTHEN MAEL	ALTERSWIL FR	FR	SUI	Poussins	2014	1	07:57	à 4:01
		N/A				Garçons				
19	1802	PITTET KEVIN	LENTIGNY	FR	SUI	Poussins	2014	1	08:20	à 4:24
		N/A				Garçons				
20	1822	STOLL GINO	OSTERFINGEN	SH	SUI	Poussins	2014	1	08:31	à 4:35
		STOLL BIKES				Garçons				
21	1818	FREY MAE	MONTAGNY-LES-MONTS	FR	SUI	Poussins	2013	1	08:32	à 4:36
		PARCOURS DES ARBO	OGNES			Garçons				
22	1823	FASEL CHRISTOPH	ALTERSWIL FR	FR	SUI	Poussins	2013	1	08:52	à 4:56
						Garçons				

Pos.	N°	Nom, prénom	Localité	Canton	Nati	Catégorie	Année	Tours	Temps total	Ecart
		N/A								
23	1825	FASEL NATTIA	ST. ANTONI	FR	SUI	Poussins Garçons	2013	1	09:09	à 5:13
		IN/A								
24	1813	ZOSSO LUCA	GIFFERS	FR	SUI	Poussins Garçons	2012	1	09:11	à 5:15
		MBT ZOSSO								
25	1824	OVERNEY MATS	LAUPEN BE	BE	SUI	Poussins Garçons	2014	1	10:20	à 6:24
		N/A								
999	1807	PERRINJAQUET YAEL	DOMBRESSON	NE	SUI	Poussins Garçons	2012		DNS	
		VELO CLUB VIGNOBLE	COLOMBIER							